Therapists with Advanced Competency in
Dynamic Deconstructive Psychotherapy

Name and Location

Email Address

1 | Kachikwulu Ajulu, MD ajulukachikwulu@gmail.com
Syracuse, NY 404-310-0821

2 | Stephanie Anderson, LCSW-R sandersonlcswr@gmail.com
Oneida, NY

3 | Brian Amidon, LCSW-R amidonb@upstate.edu
Syracuse, NY

4 | Ann Arezzo, NP arezzoa@upstate.edu
Syracuse, NY 315-464-3117

5 | Michael Bliss, DO 845-333-2260
Middletown, NY

6 | Luis Armando Centeno-Gandara, MD luiscenteno@live.com.mx
Monterrey, N.L., Mexico

7 | Katherine Cerio, MD k.cerio.md@gmail.com
Syracuse, NY katherine.walia@outlook.com

8 | Christopher Damiani, DO cdamianil3@gmail.com
Long Island, NY

9 | Danielle Davis, LCSW-R DaviDani@upstate.edu. 315-464-3117
Syracuse, NY ddavislcsw@gmail.com

10 | Evan Deranja, MD evan.deranja@lumc.edu
Chicago, IL

11 | Stacey Elliott-Stoffle, DO stacey.elliott@va.gov
Syracuse, NY

12 | Michelle Fiorelli, LCSW-R mfiorelli@cayugacounty.us
Auburn, NY

13 | Glenn Forsythe, LCSW-R ForsythG@upstate.edu
Syracuse, NY 315-464-3117

14 | Michelle Gallagher, PhD gallamic@upstate.edu
Syracuse, NY

15 | Caitlin A. Gardiner, MD Caitlin.gardiner@talkiatry.com
Clearwater, Florida

16 | Juan Pablo Garza Varela, MD pablogarzamed@gmail.com

Monterrey, N.L., Mexico
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17 | Raveena Gill, MD gillraveena@gmail.com
Utica, NY
18 | Robert J. Gregory, MD gregoryr@upstate.edu

Syracuse, NY

315-464-3117

19 | Elisabeth Holbein, LCSW wildflowercounselingny@gmail.com
Liverpool, NY PH: 315-303-8901
20 | Kathryn Hopkins, LCSW-R MHIntake@madisoncounty.ny.gov

Canastota, NY

315-366-2327

21

Martha King, LCSW-R
Auburn, NY

mkmaking@roadrunner.com

22

Rachael Kuch-Cecconi, MD
Syracuse, NY

kuchr@upstate.edu
315-464-3117

23

Allison London, LCSW
Watertown, NY

alondon0720@gmail.com

24

Michael Lynskey, MD
Orange, CT; Utica, NY

michaellynskeyjr@gmail.com

25

Cynthia Malek, LCSW-R, CASAC
Syracuse, NY

malekc@upstate.edu
315-464-3117

26

Alexandra McCarthy, LCSW
Syracuse, NY

mccatha@upstate.edu
315-464-3117

27

Benjamin Milczarski, MD
Syracuse, NY

milczarb@upstate.edu

28

Georgian T. Mustata, MD
Romania and New York State

mustatag@upstate.edu

29 | Roni Netser, MD roni.cohen@mail.huji.ac.il
UK

30 | Carla Nita, LCSW nita.carla@gmail.com
Queens, NY

31 | Shawna O’Brien-Morasco, LCSW-R shobrien@gmail.com

Syracuse, NY

32

Sutanaya Pal, MD
Syracuse, NY

pals@upstate.edu
315-464-3117

33 | Bonny Patel, MD bpatel925@gmail.com
Providence, RI
34 | Curtis Phillips, MD curtisphillips.mdpsych@gmail.com

Trinidad & Tobago
Delray Beach, FL

Rev. 12/4/24



mailto:gillraveena@gmail.com
mailto:gregoryr@upstate.edu
mailto:wildflowercounselingny@gmail.com
mailto:MHIntake@madisoncounty.ny.gov
mailto:mkmaking@roadrunner.com
mailto:kuchr@upstate.edu
mailto:michaellynskeyjr@gmail.com
mailto:michaellynskeyjr@gmail.com
mailto:malekc@upstate.edu
mailto:mccatha@upstate.edu
mailto:milczarb@upstate.edu
mailto:mustatag@upstate.edu
mailto:roni.cohen@mail.huji.ac.il
mailto:nita.carla@gmail.com
mailto:shobrien@gmail.com
mailto:pals@upstate.edu
mailto:bpatel925@gmail.com
mailto:curtisphillips.mdpsych@gmail.com

35

Seetha Ramanathan, MD
Syracuse, NY

ramanats@upstate.edu

36

Abigail Riggall, LCSW-R
Syracuse, NY

riggalab@upstate.edu
315-464-3117

37

Virginia Roper, PhD
Dover, NH

virginiaeferent@gmail.com

38

Shilpa Sachdeva, MD
Kansas City, KS

shilpsach99@gmail.com

39

Joseph C. Schmidt, MD
Syracuse, NY

schmidjo@upstate.edu

40

Rebecca Shields, DO
Syracuse, NY

shieldsr@upstate.edu
315-464-3117

41

Swati Shivale, MD
Atlanta, GA

sshivale@gmail.com

42

Brandan Skinnieri
Watertown, NY

bskinnieri@shsny.com
315-779-5060

43 | Diane St. Fleur, MD drstfleurmd@gmail.com

44 | Paul Stankard, MD pcstankard@doctors.org.uk
United Kingdom

45 | Sarah Tabi, MD 215-823-5800

Philadelphia, PA

46

Scott Ulberg, MD
Syracuse, NY

s.ulberg@gmail.com

47

Maelea von Hunke, LCSW-R
Canastota, NY

vonhunkem@gmail.com

48

Alison Werner, MD
Pittsfield, MA

awerner@bhsl.org

49

Breanna Winkel
Watertown, NY

bwinkel@shsny.com
315-629-4525

50

Patricia Woodruff, LCSW
Syracuse, NY

woodrufp@upstate.edu
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